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Torneio de Abertura de Juv. Jun. e Sen. 
Tavira , 15-10-2017

Todas as provasMelhor performance (Tabela Pontos)
Pontos: FINA 2016

14 anos

1. Ines Sofia, ALVES 04 Portinado 100m Costas 1:09.43 497
2. Matilde Fialho, CONCEICAO 04 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Livres 5:04.15 458
3. Ana Sebastiao, MENDES 04 Portinado 100m Livres 1:06.67 445
4. Gabriela, BOROZAN 04 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Livres 5:11.24 427
5. Mariana Pereira, MENDES 04 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Livres 5:14.81 413
6. Alice Clemente, ALVES 04 Tavira Natacao Clube 200m Livres 2:32.06 386
7. Mariana Ponte, MARTINS 04 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Livres 5:28.17 364
8. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 100m Livres 1:11.49 361
9. Catarina Bagarrao, TEIXEIRA 04 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Bruços 40.67 355

10. Mariana Coelho, SANTOS 04 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Costas 1:18.24 347

15 anos

1. Maria Crista, JESUS 03 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 29.02 513
2. Joao Martins, CRISTINA 03 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Livres 2:11.93 427
3. Ines Santos, COSTA 03 Portinado 100m Livres 1:07.70 425
4. Matilde Vieira, PEREIRA 03 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:08.05 418
5. Ana Cabral, SILVA 03 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 31.26 410
6. Dana Alexia, CANTIRU 03 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 31.55 399
7. Alexandre Afonso, COSTA 03 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Livres 4:49.26 395
8. Joao Pedro, CARRASCO 03 Portinado 100m Bruços 1:15.91 393
9. Melissa Sousa, VILARINHO 03 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Mariposa 33.57 383

10. Dario, ENGELEN 03 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Livres 4:52.75 381

16 - 17 anos

1. Miriam Filipe, MARCOS 01 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Livres 2:11.53 597
2. Maria Joao, CARVALHO 02 Portinado 200m Costas 2:24.28 564
3. Mariana Sebastiao, MENDES 01 Portinado 100m Mariposa 1:07.53 528
4. Isis Sousa, SEVERINO 02 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Costas 1:08.58 516
5. Ana Leonor, DIAS 02 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 400m Livres 4:53.46 510
6. Tomas Santos, BARATA 01 Clube Natacao de Lagos 100m Livres 56.90 492
7. Pedro Francisco, COSTA 01 Portinado 50m Livres 25.75 487
8. Diogo Miguel, VALADARES 01 Tavira Natacao Clube 100m Livres 58.09 463
9. Gonçalo Martins, RODRIGUES 01 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 26.27 458

10. Antonio, KONDRATENKO 01 Portinado 50m Livres 26.64 439

18 anos e mais velhos

1. Isabel Maria, FIGUEIRA 79 Clube Natação de Faro 50m Bruços 34.99 557
2. Tiago Vila, NOVA 00 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:02.01 545
3. Andre Serro, JOAQUIM 00 Portinado 200m Livres 2:01.85 542
4. Claudio Alexandre, RODRIGUES 00 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Livres 4:24.20 518
5. Matilde Pereira, MARTINS 99 Ginásio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Estilos 1:10.73 514
6. Alexandre Teixeira, MARCOS 00 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Livres 2:04.08 513
7. Goncalo Duarte, SANTOS 00 Clube Natação de Faro 400m Livres 4:25.40 511
8. Beatriz Sousa, GROU 96 Tavira Natacao Clube 100m Costas 1:09.27 501
9. Rita Guedes, MOREIRA 00 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Livres 4:56.16 496

10. Matilde Aguas, MARQUES 00 Portinado 50m Livres 29.59 484
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16 anos

1. Maria Joao, CARVALHO 02 Portinado 200m Costas 2:24.28 564
2. Isis Sousa, SEVERINO 02 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Costas 1:08.58 516
3. Ana Leonor, DIAS 02 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 400m Livres 4:53.46 510
4. Catarina Vitorino, SANTOS 02 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Bruços 2:57.24 437
5. Diogo Sousa, GOMES 02 Portinado 400m Livres 4:43.25 420
6. Gabriel Carmo, CENTEIO 02 Portinado 100m Livres 1:00.24 415
7. Diogo Martins, SANTOS 02 Portinado 100m Livres 1:00.65 406
8. Leandro Dinis, FONSECA 02 Portinado 50m Mariposa 29.82 390
9. Beatriz Silva, MARTINS 02 Portinado 50m Livres 32.13 378

10. Alexandre Joao, JURCA 02 Tavira Natacao Clube 100m Livres 1:02.22 376

17 - 18 anos

1. Miriam Filipe, MARCOS 01 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Livres 2:11.53 597
2. Tiago Vila, NOVA 00 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:02.01 545
3. Andre Serro, JOAQUIM 00 Portinado 200m Livres 2:01.85 542
4. Mariana Sebastiao, MENDES 01 Portinado 100m Mariposa 1:07.53 528
5. Claudio Alexandre, RODRIGUES 00 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Livres 4:24.20 518
6. Alexandre Teixeira, MARCOS 00 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Livres 2:04.08 513
7. Goncalo Duarte, SANTOS 00 Clube Natação de Faro 400m Livres 4:25.40 511
8. Rita Guedes, MOREIRA 00 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Livres 4:56.16 496
9. Tomas Santos, BARATA 01 Clube Natacao de Lagos 100m Livres 56.90 492

10. Pedro Francisco, COSTA 01 Portinado 50m Livres 25.75 487

19 anos e mais velhos

1. Isabel Maria, FIGUEIRA 79 Clube Natação de Faro 50m Bruços 34.99 557
2. Matilde Pereira, MARTINS 99 Ginásio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Estilos 1:10.73 514
3. Beatriz Sousa, GROU 96 Tavira Natacao Clube 100m Costas 1:09.27 501
4. Joana Viegas, BENTO 99 Clube Natação de Faro 200m Livres 2:23.96 455
5. Bruno Coriel, FERNANDES 99 Tavira Natacao Clube 100m Bruços 1:12.75 446
6. Sofia Alexandra, REIS 98 Clube Natação de Faro 50m Bruços 37.95 437

Joao Vieira, MENDOCA 98 Ginásio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 26.68 437
8. Andre Santa, RITA 99 Portinado 50m Livres 26.77 433
9. Diogo Lopes, SALGUEIRO 98 Colegio Bernardette Romeira 50m Bruços 35.07 373

10. Andre Rafael, GASPAR 97 Ginásio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Livres 1:03.63 352


